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RATES — MONTHLY:

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 16 (Continued)

(Continued)

(1a) Luminaire Charges for Service Types A and B: (Continued)

The following luminaires will no longer be installed. Charges are for existing
luminaires only.

Nominal
Lumens

Luminaire Type

Power Bracket Luminaires

4,000 Mercury Vapor
7,900 Mercury Vapor
22,500 Mercury Vapor

Street Lighting Luminaires

21,250
4,000
7,900

12,000

22,500

40,000

59,000
1,000
5,890
9,365

Mercury Vapor
Mercury Vapor
Mercury Vapor
Mercury Vapor
Mercury Vapor
Mercury Vapor
Mercury Vapor
Incandescent
LED

LED

Flood Lighting Luminaires

12,000
22,500
40,000
59,000

Mercury Vapor
Mercury Vapor
Mercury Vapor
Mercury Vapor

Total

Watts Wattage
100 127
175 215
400 462
250 263
100 127
175 211
250 296
400 459
700 786
1,000 1,105
92 92
70 74
100 101
250 296
400 459
700 786
1,000 1,105

Delivery
Charge

$19.80
22.92
32.92

$44.23
21.70
25.12
31.63
38.96
57.65
71.94
17.24
31.41
33.96

$31.63
38.96
57.65
71.94

Issued By: Robert Sanchez, President, Pearl River, New York
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